RTS - HR FTM Headset
HR FTM Headset
u Flip-up to mute microphone feature.
u Comfortable foam-filled, covered headband pad and
soft ear cushions. The headband pad evenly
distributes the headset weight, with no pressure
points, for maximum wearing comfort.
u Adjustable ear cup pressure.

GROUND LUG
Fig. 4: HRF-2 A4M AND HRF-2 A4F Wiring Diagram
Ordering information
HRF-1 A4F Single side FTM headset, A4F 300 ohm
HRF-1 A4F Single side FTM headset, A4F 300 ohm
Order number HRF-1 A4F | F.01U.398.235
HRF-1 A4M Single side FTM headset, A4M 300 ohm
HRF-1 A4M Single side FTM headset, A4M 300 ohm
Order number HRF-1 A4M | F.01U.398.236
HRF-1 A5M Single side FTM headset, A5M 300 ohm
HRF-1 A5M Single side FTM headset, A5M 300 ohm
Order number HRF-1 A5M | F.01U.398.237
HRF-2 A4F Double side FTM headset, A4F 150 ohm
HRF-2 A4F Double side FTM headset, A4F 150 ohm
Order number HRF-2 A4F | F.01U.398.238
HRF-2 A4M Double side FTM headset, A4M 150 ohm
HRF-2 A4M Double side FTM headset, A4M 150 ohm
Order number HRF-2 A4M | F.01U.398.239
HRF-2 A5F Double side FTM headset, A5F 300 ohm
HRF-2 A5F Double side FTM headset, A5F 300 ohm
Order number HRF-2 A5F | F.01U.398.241
HRF-2 A5M Double side FTM headset, A5M 300 ohm
HRF-2 A5M Double side FTM headset, A5M 300 ohm
Order number HRF-2 A5M | F.01U.398.240
Accessories
C-9 Ear cushion for HR-1/HR-2, leatherette
C-9 Ear cushion for HR-1/HR-2, leatherette
Order number C-9 | F.01U.295.625
Data subject to change without notice | 202505301926 | V2 | May 30, 2025 © Bosch Security Systems 2025